RTT - Racing Team Tirol

Team

Gran Tourismo
Die Harmlosen
Benzinbriider
Danger Dans Racing
Sprint Konige

Die heiRen Reifen
Aperol 1919
Grubac Bezwinger
Asphalt Cowboys
Kamikartze

GP Racing
Turboschnecken
Team 23

Short and Long Racing
Team 17

SiWa Racing

Lets Ketchup
Team 6

Team 2

Red Bull Racing
Team 9

Team 20

Team 14

Fahrer

Philipp Schosswald / Benedikt Maierhofer
Martin Mair / Mirceta Grubac

Florian Ortner / David Tiefenbrunner
Daniel Fankhauser / Daniel Tolmacsi
Gabriel Lassner / Rene Tangl

Georg Nagele / Andjelija Schmidt
Daniel Holzer / Artur Kammerlander
Predrag Kuzmanovic / Marco Strasser
Valentina Kammerlander / Marco Pilsinger
Rene Schloégl / Patrick Wiesmann

Georg Kammerlander / Philipp Meixner
Manuel Mair / Daniel Ortner

Julius Drescher / Ole Petersen
Johannes Petersen / Sandro Schaffer
Christian Rohrer / Miguel Béwing
Siegfried Obleitner / Walter Schaffer
Max Nairz / Clemens Schmid

Kurt Lentsch / Leon Salchner

Michael Hechenberger / Noel Salchner
Kevin Ho6lbling / Marcel Ender

Christian Hokl / Lukas Halder

Sascha Klima / Fabio Zach

Lukas Gratz / Manuel Pircher

Punkte oS
116,0
106,0
106,0
86,5
79,5
72,5
70,5
64,0
62,5
59,0
51,5
51,5
49,0
45,5
41,5
40,0
36,5
31,0
26,0
20,0
19,0
9,0
0,0

Teamwertung 2025

Punkte mS
83,0
84,5
75,0
70,5
59,5
64,5
61,5
44,0
47,5
53,0
47,5
51,5
45,0
44,5
41,5
40,0
36,5
31,0
26,0
20,0
19,0
9,0
0,0

Platz oS
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